Motions for District Administrator Contract Extensions

*”| move to extend the two year 11 month term contract of Bonita Cherry-Waskom Elem./M.S.
Director of Student Services for one year which will make the new contract extend to July 31,
2017

*”| move to extend the two year 12 month term contract of Andrew Chilcoat-Waskom High
School Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend to June 30, 2017.”

*”I move to extend the two year 12 month term contract of Brittney Davis-Waskom CIA
Coordinator for one year which will make the new contract extend to June 30, 2017.”

*”| move to extend the two year 12 month term contract of Jack Dillard-Waskom ISD CATE
Director for one year which will make the new contract extend to June 30, 2017.”

*”| move to extend the two year 12 month term contract of David Dulude-Waskom ISD Police
Chief for one year which will make the new contract extend to June 30, 2017.”

*”’| move to extend the two year 12 month term contract of Donald Hardin-Waskom ISD Band
Director for one year which will make the new contract extend to June 30, 2017.”

*”| move to extend the two year 11 month term contract of Rachael Hawkins-Waskom Middle
School Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend to July 31, 2017.”

*”| move to extend the two year 12 month term contract of Whitney Keeling-Waskom I1SD
Athletic Director for one year which will make the new contract extend to June 30, 2017.”

*”| move to extend the two year 11 month term contract of Wade Youngblood-Waskom
Elementary School Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend to July 31,
2017.”

*”] move to extend all the District Administrator Term Contracts for one year as presented by
Waskom ISD Superintendent Jimmy E. Cox.”



